11
2
3
4
5
513-713-0513  • www.bison-america.com  •  e-mail: info@bison-america.com16
visesvises
machine vises

 ■ Adjustable end-stop
 ■ Handcrank
 ■ Slot nuts
6910
6546 SHAFT HOLDING MACHINE VISE
MACHINE VISE WITH PRISMATIC
GUIDANCE OF MOVABLE JAW
Accessories 19-31
Тype 6583 Page 19
Matching swivel base
Accessories 19-31
Code No. Type
S A B C D E H L a h Max. clamping
force Weight
[mm]  [daN] [lbs]
7-235-004 1240-80L 80 115 85 87 9 16 140 250 100 51 2,000 15.0
7-235-006 1240-100L 100 115 85 87 9 16 140 250 100 51 2,400 16.3
7-235-008 1240-125L 125 155 100 129 13 20 200 354 140 71 2,800 39.6
7-235-010 1240-150L 150 180 125 187 13 20 222 437 175 79 3,600 68.2
7-235-012 1240-175L 175 180 125 187 13 20 222 437 175 79 4,000 70.4
7-235-014 1240-200L 200 214 150 232 15 26 268 585 250 90 4,300 129.8
7-235-016 1240-250L 250 214 150 232 15 26 268 585 250 90 4,500 135.3
h
E
H
B